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To: Volunteer Management <vm@alfaisalya.org>; Suad Nawray <snawray@alfaisalya.org>; Hanadi Moh. Alamoudi <halamoudi@alfaisalya.org>; Heba Alolian
<haloliani@alfaisalya.org>; Linda |. Shawly <linda.shawli@alfaisalya.org>; Omaima Albadawi <oalbadawi@alfaisalya.org>; Maha M. Abu AlNaja
<mnaja@alfaisalya.org>; Mervat Ahmed <mbukhari@alfaisalya.org>; Mariam A. Al-Taefi <mtaefi@alfaisalya.org>; Khulod M. Quthami
<kalquthami@alfaisalya.org>; Maha AlGethmi <mgethmi@alfaisalya.org>
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Cc: marketing <marketing@alfaisalya.org>; Eman G. Awad <eawad@alfaisalya.org>; Naziha M. Othman <naziha.othman@alfaisalya.org>; Nabila I. Al-Hayouti

.
<Nabila@alfaisalya.org>; Ghada M. Gogandi <ggogandi@alfaisalya.org>; Ghada M. Baqais <gbaqais@alfaisalya.org>; Ghada Bashamikh ‘  —
<gbashamikh@alfaisalya.org>; Naeema S. Banjar <nbanjar@alfaisalya.org>; Al Anood Abu AlReesh <aabureesh@alfaisalya.org>
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